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47o CAMP BRASILEIRO DE KART 2012 - S
    2012

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap 1a 2a TO

1 66 FELIPE GUIMARES -2 0 0 0 -2 0

2 83 GABRIEL CASAGRANDE -3 1 1 -3 0 0

3 101 JONATHAN LOUIS SANTOS -9 7 6 -6 -3 0

4 28 ANDRE NICASTRO -10 8 1 -4 -6 0

5 48 LUCAS F. NOGUEIRA -10 8 0 -5 -5 0

6 19 RENATINHO JUNIOR -13 11 3 -9 -4 0

7 4 OLIN -13 11 0 -2 -11 0

8 117 GUSTAVO MYASAVA -16 14 3 -8 -8 0

9 33 RODRIGO PIQUET -17 15 1 -10 -7 0

10 77 MATHEUS DELLA COLETTA -21 19 4 -12 -9 0

11 74 JOAO VITOR GONTIJO -23 21 2 -13 -10 0

12 10 KEVIN GOTZE -25 23 2 -7 -18 0

13 50 LORENZO DUVA -27 25 2 -15 -12 0

14 5 LUCA TRAVAGLINI -28 26 1 -11 -17 0

15 55 ALESSANDRO XAVIER -28 26 0 -14 -14 0

16 119 JOAO VIEIRA -31 29 3 -16 -15 0

17 9 GIORGIO RAMOS -32 30 1 -19 -13 0

18 110 JIMENEZ -33 31 1 -17 -16 0
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